

R.C.S. No.79/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH.2

Seen and filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.03 AND 04

Filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

1. Issue summons to defendants.
2. Issue notices to plaintiff and defendants to appear for mediation in view of mediation for the Nation Campaign.

Date : 05/07/2025

(Shubham G. Laturiya)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Kankavali.