

Reg.Civil Suit No.79/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH.25, 26, 29, 30, 32, 34, 35, 37

Seen and filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.27, 31, 33, 36, 38

Read and recorded.

ORDER BELOW EXH.28

Allowed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.39

Re-issued as prayed.

Dated : 26/09/2025

(Shubham G. Laturiya)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Kankavali.