

Reg.Civil Suit No.79/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH.40 & 41

Seen and filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.42

Time granted till next date.

Dated : 18/11/2025

(Shubham G. Laturiya)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Kankavali.